Wingstop Catering Menu Prices &
Calories PDF Download (Updated 2025)

Looking to satisfy a crowd with flavorful wings and sides? Wingstop has you
covered! With a wide range of catering options that include bone-in wings,
boneless wings, tenders, sides, dips, and drinks, Wingstop makes planning
your next event a breeze. Whether you're hosting a party, office gathering,
or sports night, their catering menu is designed to deliver value, taste, and
convenience. For more details and updates, visit:

https://wingstopmenuprices.com/

Wingstop Catering Menu Prices & Calories

N Bone-In Wings Catering Packs

Quantity Price (USD)
25 Wings $29.99

50 Wings $57.99

100 Wings $109.99

N Boneless Wings Catering Packs

Quantity Price (USD)
25 Wings $24.99
50 Wings $49.99
100 Wings $94.99

& Tenders Catering Packs

Quantity Price (USD)
20 Tenders $25.99
40 Tenders $49.99

Calories per Wing
~140
~140
~140

Calories per Wing
~100
~100
~100

Calories per Tender
~170
~170

Total Calories
~3,500

~7,000
~14,000

Total Calories
~2,500
~5,000
~10,000

Total Calories
~3,400
~6,800


https://wingstopmenuprices.com/

¥ sides

Side
Seasoned Fries
Cajun Fried Corn

Veggie Sticks

) Dips

Dip

Ranch

Bleu Cheese
Honey Mustard
Cheese Sauce

Serving Size
Large Tray
Large Tray

Large Tray

Serving Size
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

f) Beverages (Gallon Size)

Drink
Lemonade
Fruit Punch
Sweet Tea

Unsweetened Iced Tea

B8 Final Thoughts

Serving Size
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon
1 Gallon

Calories (approx)
~150 per serving
~200 per serving

~35 per serving

Calories
~312
~300
~220
~250

Calories (per cup)
~150

~160

~140

~0

Price (USD)
$14.99
$18.99
$11.99

Price (USD)
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Price (USD)
$7.99
$7.99
$6.99
$6.99

Wingstop's 2025 catering menu is the perfect choice for groups of any size.
With transparent pricing and nutritional information, you can plan a
delicious and satisfying meal for everyone. Whether you're going big with
100 wings or adding tasty sides and dips, Wingstop ensures your event is
both memorable and mouthwatering. For more updates and complete
menu details, visit: https://wingstopmenuprices.com/.



