# Wingstop Catering Menu Prices & Calories PDF Download (Updated 2025)

Looking to satisfy a crowd with flavorful wings and sides? Wingstop has you covered! With a wide range of catering options that include bone-in wings, boneless wings, tenders, sides, dips, and drinks, Wingstop makes planning your next event a breeze. Whether you're hosting a party, office gathering, or sports night, their catering menu is designed to deliver value, taste, and convenience. For more details and updates, visit:

https://wingstopmenuprices.com/

## **Wingstop Catering Menu Prices & Calories**

### **Some-In Wings Catering Packs**

Quantity	Price (USD)	Calories per Wing	<b>Total Calories</b>
25 Wings	\$29.99	~140	~3,500
50 Wings	\$57.99	~140	~7,000
100 Wings	\$109.99	~140	~14,000

### **Boneless Wings Catering Packs**

Quantity	Price (USD)	Calories per Wing	<b>Total Calories</b>
25 Wings	\$24.99	~100	~2,500
50 Wings	\$49.99	~100	~5,000
100 Wings	\$94.99	~100	~10,000

#### **Tenders Catering Packs**

Quantity	Price (USD)	Calories per Tender	Total Calories
20 Tenders	\$25.99	~170	~3,400
40 Tenders	\$49.99	~170	~6,800

Sides			
Side	Serving Size	Calories (approx)	Price (USD)
Seasoned Fries	Large Tray	~150 per serving	\$14.99 \$18.99
Cajun Fried Corn	Large Tray	~200 per serving	
Veggie Sticks	Large Tray	~35 per serving	\$11.99
☐ Dips			
Dip	Serving Size	Calories	Price (USD)
Ranch	Regular	~312	\$1.00
Bleu Cheese	Regular	~300	\$1.00
Honey Mustard	Regular	~220	\$1.00
Cheese Sauce	Regular	~250	\$1.00
<b>↑</b> Beverages (Gallon S	Size)		
Drink	Serving Size	Calories (per cup)	Price (USD)
Lemonade	1 Gallon	~150	\$7.99
Fruit Punch	1 Gallon	~160	\$7.99
Sweet Tea	1 Gallon	~140	\$6.99
Unsweetened Iced Tea	1 Gallon	~0	\$6.99

## **■** Final Thoughts

Wingstop's 2025 catering menu is the perfect choice for groups of any size. With transparent pricing and nutritional information, you can plan a delicious and satisfying meal for everyone. Whether you're going big with 100 wings or adding tasty sides and dips, Wingstop ensures your event is both memorable and mouthwatering. For more updates and complete menu details, visit: https://wingstopmenuprices.com/.